
Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/BAMBADE SIDDHI SURESH 

SUDIKSHA

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102614 12

Major2

 8A2 163615 21

Major3

 9A+2 184418 26

OE1

 9A+2 184019 21

OE2

 5C2 102511 14

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 10O2 204620 26

AEC

 7B+2 143112 19

VEC

 5C2 102512 13

IKS

 6B2 122917 12

CC

 9A+2 184014 26

 5584758 A164 

7.45 22 101 

384

MU0341120250156068

/CHAUHAN NAMRATA 

PRADEEP SUSHMA 

CHAUHAN

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102715 12

Major2

 8A2 163517 18

Major3

 8A2 163918 21

OE1

 9A+2 184019 21

OE2

 7B+2 143314 19

VSC

 9A+2 184217 25

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 8A2 163514 21

VEC

 7B+2 143118 13

IKS

 8A2 163518 17

CC

 9A+2 184416 28

 5585234 A+176 

8.00 22 102 

411

MU0341120250156070

/CHAURASIYA UJALA 

PRADEEP RANJANA DEVI

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143014 16

Major2

 10O2 204618 28

Major3

 9A+2 184318 25

OE1

 9A+2 184119 22

OE2

 8A2 163818 20

VSC

 10O2 204618 28

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 7B+2 143412 22

VEC

 7B+2 143416 18

IKS

 7B+2 143417 17

CC

 9A+2 184216 26

 5622301 A+186 

8.45 22 103 

438

MU0341120250156072

CHAVAN ARCHIT ANKUSH 

AKSHATA ANKUSH CHAVAN

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102714 13

Major2

 9A+2 184218 24

Major3

 7B+2 143116 15

OE1

 8A2 163617 19

OE2

 7B+2 143317 16

VSC

 9A+2 184118 23

SEC

 9A+2 184020 20

AEC

 7B+2 143414 20

VEC

 5C2 102513 12

IKS

 6B2 122917 12

CC

 8A2 163616 20

 5613730 A160 

7.27 22 104 

374

MU0341120250156074

/CHOUDHARY KHUSHBU 

MOTIRAM KAMLADEVI

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 0808 ABF

Major2

 0F2 0404F ABF

Major3

 0F2 01313 ABF

OE1

 0F2 01010 ABF

OE2

 0F2 0404F ABF

VSC

 0F2 01919 ABF

SEC

 0F2 01313 ABF

AEC

 0F2 00ABF ABF

VEC

 0F2 0909 ABF

IKS

 0F2 0505F ABF

CC

 0F2 00ABF ABF

11 5648157 NA0 

NA 0 105 

85

MU0341120250156076

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 1 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/DUBEY ROHINI 

VASHISHTHA SEEMA

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102512 13

Major2

 8A2 163714 23

Major3

 7B+2 143418 16

OE1

 9A+2 184219 23

OE2

 5C2 102614 12

VSC

 9A+2 184219 23

SEC

 9A+2 184220 22

AEC

 7B+2 143014 16

VEC

 7B+2 143013 17

IKS

 6B2 122915 14

CC

 8A2 163514 21

 5613733 A160 

7.27 22 106 

372

MU0341120250156078

GAIKWAD VED VIJAY AARTI 

VIJAY GAIKWAD

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01313 ABF

Major2

 7B+2 143217 15

Major3

 7B+2 143017 13

OE1

 6B2 122814 14

OE2

 6B2 122917 12

VSC

 9A+2 184018 22

SEC

 7B+2 143410 24

AEC

 10O2 204720 27

VEC

 0F2 01111 ABF

IKS

 6B2 122916 13

CC

 8A2 163915 24

2 5598479 NA132 

NA 18 107 

332

MU0341120250156079

GUPTA NITHLESH 

PUNARVASI SHRIJAWATI 

DAVI

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102715 12

Major2

 8A2 163717 20

Major3

 7B+2 143216 16

OE1

 7B+2 143319 14

OE2

 5C2 102513 12

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 10O2 204818 30

AEC

 7B+2 143010 20

VEC

 4P2 82109 12

IKS

 6B2 122816 12

CC

 9A+2 184214 28

 5626526 A154 

7.00 22 108 

366

MU0341120250156080

GUPTA RITIK RAJNATH 

GEETA GUPTA

PASS

Major1

 6B2 122815 13

Major2

 9A+2 184217 25

Major3

 7B+2 143114 17

OE1

 7B+2 143219 13

OE2

 7B+2 143119 12

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 9A+2 184020 20

AEC

 7B+2 143112 19

VEC

 4P2 82008 12

IKS

 4P2 82412 12

CC

 9A+2 184015 25

 5652805 A156 

7.09 22 109 

362

MU0341120250156081

GUPTA HARISHANKAR 

RAVISHANKAR BINDIYA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143115 16

Major2

 10O2 204617 29

Major3

 9A+2 184218 24

OE1

 7B+2 143115 16

OE2

 6B2 122816 12

VSC

 10O2 204519 26

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 7B+2 143314 19

VEC

 4P2 82412 12

IKS

 6B2 122917 12

CC

 8A2 163815 23

 5608602 A168 

7.64 22 110 

397

MU0341120250156082

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

GUPTA AVINASH SANTOSH 

PUSHPA DEVI

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143214 18

Major2

 10O2 204616 30

Major3

 9A+2 184218 24

OE1

 7B+2 143411 23

OE2

 8A2 163717 20

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 9A+2 184020 20

AEC

 7B+2 143316 17

VEC

 8A2 163511 24

IKS

 7B+2 143317 16

CC

 8A2 163515 20

 5643567 A+178 

8.09 22 111 

410

MU0341120250188117

GUPTA ANANT KUMAR 

SAROJ KAVITA

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01412 02F

Major2

 4P2 82412 12

Major3

 0F2 02016 04F

OE1

 9A+2 184219 23

OE2

 8A2 163518 17

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 4P2 82008 12

AEC

 6B2 122810 18

VEC

 4P2 82412 12

IKS

 7B+2 143317 16

CC

 8A2 163914 25

2 5643566 NA118 

NA 18 112 

322

MU0341120250156084

GURAV NEEL NARESH, 

NEEKITA NARESH GURAV

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01913 06F

Major2

 7B+2 143409 25

Major3

 5C2 102513 12

OE1

 8A2 163917 22

OE2

 6B2 122916 13

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 5C2 102508 17

AEC

 7B+2 143009 21

VEC

 4P2 82411 13

IKS

 6B2 122815 13

CC

 7B+2 143313 20

1 5648155 NA128 

NA 20 113 

329

MU0341120250156085

/IDRISHI RUKSAR 

SHAHBUDDIN AMJEDI

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143215 17

Major2

 10O2 204717 30

Major3

 10O2 204519 26

OE1

 10O2 204520 25

OE2

 7B+2 143216 16

VSC

 9A+2 184419 25

SEC

 10O2 204720 27

AEC

 9A+2 184014 26

VEC

 9A+2 184117 24

IKS

 7B+2 143416 18

CC

 10O2 204516 29

 5613732 A+196 

8.91 22 114 

452

MU0341120250156087

JAIN DAKSH MITESH 

KRUPALI JAIN

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 02215 07F

Major2

 4P2 82412 12

Major3

 0F2 01515 ABF

OE1

 7B+2 143416 18

OE2

 6B2 122816 12

VSC

 9A+2 184419 25

SEC

 7B+2 143310 23

AEC

 6B2 122912 17

VEC

 4P2 82412 12

IKS

 5C2 102715 12

CC

 5C2 102614 12

2 5669931 NA106 

NA 18 115 

306

MU0341120250156096

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 3 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/JOSHI SONALI VINAY 

JAYSHREE JOSHI

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102614 12

Major2

 7B+2 143114 17

Major3

 7B+2 143319 14

OE1

 7B+2 143115 16

OE2

 6B2 122916 13

VSC

 9A+2 184219 23

SEC

 10O2 204720 27

AEC

 5C2 102710 17

VEC

 5C2 102712 15

IKS

 6B2 122916 13

CC

 7B+2 143114 17

 5657013 B+148 

6.73 22 116 

353

MU0341120250156098

KANGANKAR ATHARV BALU 

SUNITA

FAIL

Major1

 5C2 102715 12

Major2

 9A+2 184316 27

Major3

 8A2 163719 18

OE1

 7B+2 143416 18

OE2

 6B2 122815 13

VSC

 9A+2 184119 22

SEC

 7B+2 143310 23

AEC

 8A2 163614 22

VEC

 0F2 01611 05F

IKS

 6B2 122917 12

CC

 8A2 163715 22

1 5590957 NA146 

NA 20 117 

361

MU0341120250156122

/KHAN UMME HABIBA IQBAL 

AHMAD KEHKASHA BEGAM

PASS

Major1

 8A2 163615 21

Major2

 10O2 204717 30

Major3

 10O2 204519 26

OE1

 10O2 204620 26

OE2

 9A+2 184220 22

VSC

 10O2 204819 29

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 8A2 163814 24

VEC

 8A2 163619 17

IKS

 8A2 163517 18

CC

 10O2 204717 30

 5590529 O202 

9.18 22 118 

470

MU0341120250156123

KOLI TEJAS PRAMOD 

NAMRATA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143315 18

Major2

 10O2 204818 30

Major3

 9A+2 184316 27

OE1

 9A+2 184018 22

OE2

 8A2 163716 21

VSC

 10O2 204618 28

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 9A+2 184214 28

VEC

 7B+2 143011 19

IKS

 7B+2 143417 17

CC

 10O2 204616 30

 5590528 A+192 

8.73 22 119 

449

MU0341120250156124

KULE PARTH GANESH 

SANIKA GANESH KULE

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143217 15

Major2

 10O2 204618 28

Major3

 10O2 204919 30

OE1

 8A2 163818 20

OE2

 7B+2 143117 14

VSC

 10O2 204719 28

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 10O2 204620 26

VEC

 8A2 163517 18

IKS

 7B+2 143217 15

CC

 10O2 204518 27

 5608601 A+194 

8.82 22 120 

451

MU0341120250156125

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 4 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

MAHTO SUNIL KUMAR 

RAMVRIKSH REETA DEVI

PASS

Major1

 4P2 82412 12

Major2

 9A+2 184014 26

Major3

 8A2 163516 19

OE1

 7B+2 143015 15

OE2

 7B+2 143412 22

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 7B+2 143310 23

AEC

 9A+2 184014 26

VEC

 4P2 82412 12

IKS

 7B+2 143117 14

CC

 8A2 163514 21

 5585235 A158 

7.18 22 121 

368

MU0341120250156126

MAITY RANAK MANAS 

DIPALI

PASS

Major1

 9A+2 184218 24

Major2

 10O2 204818 30

Major3

 10O2 204919 30

OE1

 10O2 204520 25

OE2

 8A2 163716 21

VSC

 10O2 205020 30

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 10O2 204618 28

VEC

 7B+2 143315 18

IKS

 8A2 163617 19

CC

 10O2 204717 30

 5584757 O204 

9.27 22 122 

483

MU0341120250156127

/MALLA RADHIKA 

SUBHASHCHANDRA PRAMILA

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102714 13

Major2

 8A2 163714 23

Major3

 6B2 122917 12

OE1

 9A+2 184019 21

OE2

 7B+2 143114 17

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 7B+2 143415 19

AEC

 7B+2 143412 22

VEC

 5C2 102713 14

IKS

 7B+2 143317 16

CC

 8A2 163715 22

 5597698 A156 

7.09 22 123 

372

MU0341120250156128

MISHRA VIVEK BIMLESH 

RINKI

PASS

Major1

 4P2 82412 12

Major2

 8A2 163915 24

Major3

 5C2 102715 12

OE1

 8A2 163918 21

OE2

 7B+2 143319 14

VSC

 9A+2 184319 24

SEC

 5C2 102708 19

AEC

 7B+2 143316 17

VEC

 5C2 102512 13

IKS

 7B+2 143217 15

CC

 7B+2 143316 17

 5637527 B+144 

6.55 22 124 

355

MU0341120250156129

MISHRA SHLOK MANOJ 

RANJU MANOJ MISHRA

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102715 12

Major2

 5C2 102614 12

Major3

 7B+2 143414 20

OE1

 8A2 163718 19

OE2

 6B2 122914 15

VSC

 9A+2 184118 23

SEC

 4P2 82310 13

AEC

 8A2 163614 22

VEC

 4P2 82109 12

IKS

 5C2 102715 12

CC

 8A2 163614 22

 5669500 B+138 

6.27 22 125 

337

MU0341120250156130

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

MISHRA NIHAL SURENDRA 

POOJA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143216 16

Major2

 9A+2 184414 30

Major3

 7B+2 143418 16

OE1

 9A+2 184419 25

OE2

 7B+2 143119 12

VSC

 9A+2 184217 25

SEC

 6B2 122810 18

AEC

 8A2 163914 25

VEC

 7B+2 143417 17

IKS

 7B+2 143215 17

CC

 10O2 204516 29

 5597730 A172 

7.82 22 126 

405

MU0341120250156131

/MISTRY DEVISHA VIJAY 

SANGEETA

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 02013 07F

Major2

 9A+2 184416 28

Major3

 9A+2 184018 22

OE1

 9A+2 184119 22

OE2

 7B+2 143014 16

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 5C2 102510 15

AEC

 8A2 163811 27

VEC

 5C2 102715 12

IKS

 7B+2 143218 14

CC

 7B+2 143415 19

1 5598680 NA150 

NA 20 127 

373

MU0341120250156132

PAL PRIYANSHU SUBHASH 

LALTI

PASS

Major1

 6B2 122816 12

Major2

 10O2 204820 28

Major3

 8A2 163618 18

OE1

 8A2 163818 20

OE2

 6B2 122816 12

VSC

 9A+2 184217 25

SEC

 7B+2 143315 18

AEC

 8A2 163510 25

VEC

 6B2 122915 14

IKS

 7B+2 143417 17

CC

 9A+2 184016 24

 5613734 A168 

7.64 22 128 

391

MU0341120250156133

/PAL BEAUTY UMA SUNITA PASS

Major1

 5C2 102713 14

Major2

 9A+2 184115 26

Major3

 7B+2 143217 15

OE1

 8A2 163519 16

OE2

 4P2 82409 15

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 8A2 163920 19

AEC

 5C2 102712 15

VEC

 4P2 82210 12

IKS

 7B+2 143217 15

CC

 9A+2 184214 28

 5657258 B+150 

6.82 22 129 

363

MU0341120250156134

PANDEY JYOTISWAROOP 

NANHE MEENA

FAIL

Major1

 5C2 102614 12

Major2

 4P2 82412 12

Major3

 0F2 01211 01F

OE1

 8A2 163918 21

OE2

 7B+2 143011 19

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 4P2 82008 12

AEC

 6B2 122808 20

VEC

 5C2 102713 14

IKS

 6B2 122810 18

CC

 7B+2 143112 19

1 5632428 NA122 

NA 20 130 

307

MU0341120250156135

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 6 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

PINAGE ANUJ ASHOK AARTI FAIL

Major1

 0F2 02013 07F

Major2

 5C2 102510 15

Major3

 6B2 122813 15

OE1

 7B+2 143418 16

OE2

 5C2 102614 12

VSC

 9A+2 184018 22

SEC

 6B2 122810 18

AEC

 6B2 122912 17

VEC

 4P2 82412 12

IKS

 6B2 122816 12

CC

 7B+2 143314 19

1 5584756 NA122 

NA 20 131 

315

MU0341120250156136

PRAJAPATI ASHISH RAMESH 

RAMESH

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102513 12

Major2

 6B2 122914 15

Major3

 8A2 163518 17

OE1

 7B+2 143318 15

OE2

 5C2 102715 12

VSC

 9A+2 184018 22

SEC

 7B+2 143415 19

AEC

 6B2 122912 17

VEC

 5C2 102513 12

IKS

 5C2 102715 12

CC

 8A2 163914 25

 5641882 B+142 

6.45 22 132 

343

MU0341120250156137

/RAJBHAR ANITA LALMANI 

KARMA RAJBHAR

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143217 15

Major2

 10O2 204618 28

Major3

 10O2 204919 30

OE1

 9A+2 184220 22

OE2

 7B+2 143417 17

VSC

 10O2 204618 28

SEC

 10O2 204720 27

AEC

 9A+2 184018 22

VEC

 7B+2 143416 18

IKS

 7B+2 143117 14

CC

 10O2 204618 28

 5643568 A+192 

8.73 22 133 

447

MU0341120250156138

SAROJ ADITYA 

GULABCHANDRA SUMITRA 

SAROJ

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01111 00F

Major2

 5C2 102713 14

Major3

 6B2 122917 12

OE1

 5C2 102713 14

OE2

 0F2 02114 07F

VSC

 0F2 01818 ABF

SEC

 5C2 102708 19

AEC

 0F2 014ABF 14

VEC

 0F2 0704F 03F

IKS

 4P2 82311 12

CC

 4P2 82311 12

5 5643565 NA58 

NA 12 134 

227

MU0341120250156139

GUPTA RAJKISHAN 

SHATTANAM PRITI

FAIL

Major1

 5C2 102715 12

Major2

 8A2 163716 21

Major3

 10O2 204718 29

OE1

 8A2 163919 20

OE2

 7B+2 143119 12

VSC

 10O2 204618 28

SEC

 8A2 163810 28

AEC

 7B+2 143410 24

VEC

 0F2 01813 05F

IKS

 6B2 122917 12

CC

 8A2 163616 20

1 5751508 NA154 

NA 20 135 

382

MU0341120250156140

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 7 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

SHAH AMAN RAJESH 

SHOBHA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143417 17

Major2

 10O2 204717 30

Major3

 7B+2 143114 17

OE1

 8A2 163619 17

OE2

 5C2 102512 13

VSC

 10O2 204518 27

SEC

 10O2 204818 30

AEC

 7B+2 143008 22

VEC

 4P2 82109 12

IKS

 5C2 102714 13

CC

 9A+2 184414 30

 5626527 A164 

7.45 22 136 

388

MU0341120250156141

SHAIKH FARHAN 

9768377949 NILOFAR

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01812 06F

Major2

 4P2 82210 12

Major3

 5C2 102513 12

OE1

 8A2 163618 18

OE2

 5C2 102614 12

VSC

 9A+2 184118 23

SEC

 6B2 122810 18

AEC

 8A2 163512 23

VEC

 0F2 01411 03F

IKS

 7B+2 143016 14

CC

 0F2 01813 05F

3 5641884 NA104 

NA 16 137 

293

MU0341120250156142

/SHAIKH MUSKAN 

ABDULREHMAN SHANNO

FAIL

Major1

 6B2 122815 13

Major2

 6B2 122916 13

Major3

 8A2 163518 17

OE1

 8A2 163616 20

OE2

 4P2 82210 12

VSC

 8A2 163818 20

SEC

 4P2 82008 12

AEC

 0F2 01111 ABF

VEC

 6B2 122913 16

IKS

 8A2 163717 20

CC

 8A2 163614 22

1 5649242 NA132 

NA 20 138 

321

MU0341120250156143

SHAIKH FAISAL JAFAR 

SHAIKH SABINA JAFAR

FAIL

Major1

 5C2 102711 16

Major2

 8A2 163511 24

Major3

 0F2 01111 ABF

OE1

 5C2 102509 16

OE2

 4P2 82308 15

VSC

 8A2 163614 22

SEC

 0F2 012ABF 12

AEC

 4P2 82308 15

VEC

 5C2 102511 14

IKS

 8A2 163617 19

CC

 5C2 102611 15

2 5641883 NA104 

NA 18 139 

279

MU0341120250156144

/SHAIKH NAZMEEN M D 

ASHFAQUE NASREEN 

SHAIKH

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143315 18

Major2

 10O2 204618 28

Major3

 10O2 204818 30

OE1

 10O2 204620 26

OE2

 8A2 163717 20

VSC

 10O2 204518 27

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 8A2 163811 27

VEC

 9A+2 184216 26

IKS

 8A2 163518 17

CC

 10O2 204616 30

 5671677 O200 

9.09 22 140 

466

MU0341120250156145

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 8 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

SHAIKH REHAN NAHIM 

SHEHZADBI NAHIM SHAIKH

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01511 04F

Major2

 0F2 01410 04F

Major3

 0F2 01111 ABF

OE1

 0F2 0909 ABF

OE2

 0F2 01108 03F

VSC

 8A2 163614 22

SEC

 0F2 012ABF 12

AEC

 4P2 82008 12

VEC

 0F2 01209 03F

IKS

 0F2 01716 01F

CC

 4P2 82210 12

8 5641885 NA32 

NA 6 141 

179

MU0341120250169721

/SHARMA SHWETA 

VIJAYPRAKASH MEERA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143016 14

Major2

 10O2 204518 27

Major3

 10O2 204617 29

OE1

 9A+2 184318 25

OE2

 8A2 163816 22

VSC

 10O2 204618 28

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 7B+2 143410 24

VEC

 8A2 163515 20

IKS

 7B+2 143317 16

CC

 9A+2 184316 27

 5613729 A+190 

8.64 22 142 

443

MU0341120250156146

SHINDE SHUBHAM KESHAV 

DARSHANA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143317 16

Major2

 9A+2 184419 25

Major3

 10O2 204818 30

OE1

 9A+2 184120 21

OE2

 6B2 122917 12

VSC

 10O2 204518 27

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 10O2 204517 28

VEC

 6B2 122816 12

IKS

 7B+2 143117 14

CC

 10O2 204818 30

 5590958 A+188 

8.55 22 143 

442

MU0341120250156147

/SINGH ANAMIKA 

MANKESHWAR RINKU

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143418 16

Major2

 9A+2 184318 25

Major3

 10O2 204518 27

OE1

 9A+2 184320 23

OE2

 8A2 163616 20

VSC

 10O2 204518 27

SEC

 10O2 204720 27

AEC

 8A2 163815 23

VEC

 9A+2 184118 23

IKS

 8A2 163618 18

CC

 8A2 163818 20

 5669937 A+192 

8.73 22 144 

446

MU0341120250156148

/SINGH SHRUTI NARENDRA 

NEELAM

FAIL

Major1

 6B2 122917 12

Major2

 0F2 01913 06F

Major3

 7B+2 143418 16

OE1

 7B+2 143314 19

OE2

 4P2 82311 12

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 5C2 102708 19

AEC

 6B2 122908 21

VEC

 6B2 122814 14

IKS

 4P2 82311 12

CC

 8A2 163713 24

1 5598823 NA124 

NA 20 145 

324

MU0341120250156149

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 9 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

SINGH ASHISH KUMAR 

RAJIV SUNAINA SINGH

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143217 15

Major2

 9A+2 184018 22

Major3

 10O2 204818 30

OE1

 8A2 163919 20

OE2

 5C2 102614 12

VSC

 9A+2 184318 25

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 8A2 163616 20

VEC

 7B+2 143118 13

IKS

 8A2 163518 17

CC

 10O2 204617 29

 5584753 A+182 

8.27 22 146 

426

MU0341120250188116

SUPARIWALA MOHAMMED 

AFFAAN AAFTAB MEENAZ

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01915 04F

Major2

 0F2 01610 06F

Major3

 6B2 122915 14

OE1

 8A2 163719 18

OE2

 0F2 02014 06F

VSC

 9A+2 184418 26

SEC

 9A+2 184415 29

AEC

 8A2 163817 21

VEC

 0F2 01513 02F

IKS

 7B+2 143018 12

CC

 7B+2 143415 19

4 5649165 NA108 

NA 14 147 

326

MU0341120250156150

THAKUR AADI DHANANJAY 

NITU

FAIL

Major1

 6B2 122816 12

Major2

 9A+2 184114 27

Major3

 10O2 204717 30

OE1

 7B+2 143118 13

OE2

 5C2 102614 12

VSC

 10O2 204718 29

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 8A2 163518 17

VEC

 0F2 01813 05F

IKS

 6B2 122917 12

CC

 7B+2 143416 18

1 5584754 NA156 

NA 20 148 

386

MU0341120250156151

/THAPA JASBIN 

BALBAHADUR BIMLA

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102714 13

Major2

 8A2 163814 24

Major3

 8A2 163515 20

OE1

 9A+2 184120 21

OE2

 5C2 102715 12

VSC

 9A+2 184218 24

SEC

 9A+2 184314 29

AEC

 7B+2 143109 22

VEC

 7B+2 143114 17

IKS

 6B2 122915 14

CC

 8A2 163914 25

 5613731 A162 

7.36 22 149 

383

MU0341120250156152

VISHWAKARMA AYUSH 

VIJAY GUDIYA 

VISHWAKARMA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143015 15

Major2

 8A2 163916 23

Major3

 10O2 204618 28

OE1

 8A2 163619 17

OE2

 7B+2 143118 13

VSC

 10O2 204618 28

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 7B+2 143312 21

VEC

 7B+2 143416 18

IKS

 7B+2 143017 13

CC

 7B+2 143216 16

 5670248 A+176 

8.00 22 150 

407

MU0341120250156153

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 10 of 12



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/YADAV NEHA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

RANGEELA

PASS

Major1

 8A2 163718 19

Major2

 9A+2 184319 24

Major3

 10O2 204818 30

OE1

 10O2 204520 25

OE2

 9A+2 184018 22

VSC

 10O2 204719 28

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 8A2 163512 23

VEC

 9A+2 184019 21

IKS

 8A2 163718 19

CC

 10O2 204618 28

 5626528 O202 

9.18 22 151 

468

MU0341120250156154

YADAV AKASH JAMUNA 

KUSUM

PASS

Major1

 8A2 163515 20

Major2

 8A2 163915 24

Major3

 7B+2 143116 15

OE1

 9A+2 184319 24

OE2

 7B+2 143313 20

VSC

 10O2 204518 27

SEC

 7B+2 143008 22

AEC

 7B+2 143208 24

VEC

 6B2 122913 16

IKS

 7B+2 143115 16

CC

 9A+2 184414 30

 5584755 A170 

7.73 22 152 

392

MU0341120250156155

YADAV PAWAN 

RAMKAILASH SHEELA

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143116 15

Major2

 8A2 163915 24

Major3

 9A+2 184318 25

OE1

 8A2 163517 18

OE2

 5C2 102714 13

VSC

 9A+2 184318 25

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 9A+2 184420 24

VEC

 4P2 82311 12

IKS

 6B2 122916 13

CC

 10O2 204616 30

 5663923 A170 

7.73 22 153 

410

MU0341120250156156

/YADAV GOODIYA SUBASH 

RAMA YADAV

PASS

Major1

 8A2 163716 21

Major2

 8A2 163818 20

Major3

 10O2 204617 29

OE1

 9A+2 184020 20

OE2

 8A2 163818 20

VSC

 10O2 204518 27

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 10O2 204720 27

VEC

 6B2 122915 14

IKS

 8A2 163518 17

CC

 10O2 204818 30

 5602378 A+194 

8.82 22 154 

453

MU0341120250156157

/BHANDARI RIDDHI 

CHANDRAKANT LATA 

BHANDARI

PASS

Major1

 8A2 163518 17

Major2

 6B2 122815 13

Major3

 9A+2 184018 22

OE1

 9A+2 184218 24

OE2

 7B+2 143116 15

VSC

 9A+2 184418 26

SEC

 8A2 163810 28

AEC

 8A2 163610 26

VEC

 7B+2 143315 18

IKS

 7B+2 143218 14

CC

 9A+2 184316 27

 5676919 A174 

7.91 22 155 

402

MU0341120250156158

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

13/01/2026

FYBSC-CS

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEP) - 1

Semester : I

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

NIRMAL ADITYA RAJKUMAR 

SUSHILA NIRMAL

FAIL

Major1

 0F2 01914 05F

Major2

 7B+2 143313 20

Major3

 8A2 163715 22

OE1

 8A2 163617 19

OE2

 5C2 102614 12

VSC

 9A+2 184318 25

SEC

 8A2 163520 15

AEC

 5C2 102708 19

VEC

 6B2 122811 17

IKS

 6B2 122916 13

CC

 9A+2 184113 28

1 5667238 NA142 

NA 20 156 

354

MU0341120250156160

JAISWAR SHIVAM RAKESH 

SUMAN R JAISWAR

FAIL

Major1

 7B+2 143018 12

Major2

 4P2 82008 12

Major3

 0F2 01515 ABF

OE1

 7B+2 143013 17

OE2

 0F2 01705F 12

VSC

 0F2 01818 ABF

SEC

 0F2 0101F ABF

AEC

 7B+2 143113 18

VEC

 4P2 82310 13

IKS

 4P2 82008 12

CC

 7B+2 143311 22

4 5667239 NA80 

NA 14 157 

238

MU0341120250156161

SHAIKH AQIB ALAM 

AKHLAQUE SAFIYA

PASS

Major1

 4P2 82210 12

Major2

 4P2 82412 12

Major3

 6B2 122913 16

OE1

 7B+2 143316 17

OE2

 4P2 82108 13

VSC

 9A+2 184318 25

SEC

 4P2 82008 12

AEC

 5C2 102708 19

VEC

 4P2 82008 12

IKS

 7B+2 143117 14

CC

 4P2 82411 13

 5669559 C116 

5.27 22 158 

294

MU0341120250156159

GUPTA HIMANSHU VINOD 

KUMAR RITA DEVI

PASS

Major1

 7B+2 143414 20

Major2

 8A2 163817 21

Major3

 10O2 204617 29

OE1

 9A+2 184220 22

OE2

 7B+2 143419 15

VSC

 10O2 204920 29

SEC

 10O2 205020 30

AEC

 10O2 204820 28

VEC

 7B+2 143017 13

IKS

 8A2 163718 19

CC

 9A+2 184418 26

 5689148 A+190 

8.64 22 159 

452

MU0341120250188115

KAHAR PRINCE RAMESH 

RENU RAMESH KAHAR

PASS

Major1

 5C2 102513 12

Major2

 7B+2 143419 15

Major3

 8A2 163817 21

OE1

 8A2 163619 17

OE2

 6B2 122914 15

VSC

 9A+2 184418 26

SEC

 8A2 163915 24

AEC

 7B+2 143419 15

VEC

 4P2 82412 12

IKS

 6B2 122816 12

CC

 8A2 163516 19

 5692169 B+152 

6.91 22 160 

366

MU0341120250156162

Sem I : Credit Earned :22.00, SGPA: 6.91       Sem II : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

Major1 - DIGITAL SYSTEM AND ARCHITECTURE Major2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE SYSTEMS Major3 - COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL 1 OE1 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT-I

OE2 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT

VSC - PYTHON PROGRAMMING SEC - STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING AEC - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH - I VEC - IC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION IKS - IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

CC - CC- COCURICULAR

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

13-January-2026Date :
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